
Block, Sold, Actual Totals Report
ASHG Annual Meeting 2018 11/28/18

Meeting Dates: October 16-20, 2018

Patrick Groves
Phone :
Fax :
Email :

null
null

patrick.groves@onpeak.com

GRAND TOTALS:

Total
A+A+C+NS+

W
Block

Total
Actual +

Audit
Date Audit No-ShowsSold Actual Cancels Walks

Thu, 10/11/18
0

0
1

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0000

0.00 %

Fri, 10/12/18
3

0
4

0.00 %

3

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0003

0.00 %

Sat, 10/13/18
70

82
37

45.12 %

33

40.24 %

34

41.46 %

01267

81.71 %

Sun, 10/14/18
276

325
229

70.46 %

187

57.54 %

81

24.92 %

332268

82.46 %

Mon, 10/15/18
1,301

1,530
1,304

85.23 %

1,087

71.05 %

182

11.90 %

114171,269

82.94 %

Tue, 10/16/18
3,309

3,183
3,094

97.20 %

2,832

88.97 %

429

13.48 %

1814163,261

102.45 %

Wed, 10/17/18
3,501

3,346
3,270

97.73 %

3,010

89.96 %

457

13.66 %

166123,467

103.62 %

Thu, 10/18/18
3,286

3,241
3,120

96.27 %

2,828

87.26 %

448

13.82 %

0193,276

101.08 %

Fri, 10/19/18
2,155

2,392
2,174

90.89 %

1,890

79.01 %

262

10.95 %

0122,152

89.97 %

Sat, 10/20/18
332

602
382

63.46 %

272

45.18 %

59

9.80 %

010331

54.98 %

Sun, 10/21/18
11

46
12

26.09 %

9

19.57 %

2

4.35 %

00011

23.91 %

6014,105 3812,15113,627 411,954
92.41 %

14,244
14,747

Percentage:

Show Totals:

82.40 % 13.25 % 95.65 %

 350 N Clark St. Ste 200 Chicago, IL. 60654


